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LACETTI

Specifications & Prices CHEVROLET
July 2009




TRIM LEVEL

1.4 SE

5-DOOR HATCHBACK

1.6 SX

1.6 SX Auto

STATION WAGON

1.6 SX

1.8 SX Auto

TRIM LEVEL

1.4 SE

5-DOOR HATCHBACK

1.6 SX

1.6 SX Auto

STATION WAGON

.6 SX

1.8 SX Auto

Pricein £
Price (exc. VAT)
VAT
Total Price (inc. VAT)
Vehicle Excise Duty
First Registration Fee
Total On-The-Road RRP
Insurance Group (ABI) (20 group)
Insurance Group (ABI) (50 group)

Power Train
5-speed manual
4-speed automatic

Exterior
Body-colour door handles
Body-colour door mirrors
Body colour bumpers
Body coloured side mouldings
Body coloured roof spoiler
15 inch steel wheels (195/55 R 15)
15 inch alloy wheels (195/55 R 15)
Space saver steel spare wheel/tyre
Metallic or Mica paint

o standard equipment - not available

£9,104.35
£1,365.65
£10,470.00
£150.00
£55.00
£10,675.00

4A

14A

£350.00

£10,49130
£1,573.70
£12,065.00
£175.00
£55.00
£12,295.00

6A

18A

£350.00

£11,465.22
£1,719.78
£13,185.00
£215.00
£55.00
£13,455.00

6A

18A

£350.00

£10,900.00
£1,635.00
£12,535,00
£175.00
£55.00
£12,765.00

6A

18A

£350.00

£11,873.91
£1,781.09
£13,655.00
£215.00
£55.00
£13,925.00

9D

23D

£350.00

Interior

Metallic-effect trim inserts on doors,
dashboard & centre console
Metallic-effect instrument trim rings

Aluminium-effect trim inserts on steering wheel
Leather-covered steering wheel & gear knob

Drinks holder
Rear pockets on front seat backs

Driver & passenger front seat shopping hooks

Front ashtray with cigarette lighter
Sunvisors with driver's & passenger
side vanity mirror

Retractable luggage cover

Seating Comfort

Seat trim - Cozy Grey Cloth
Seat trim - Split Grey Cloth
Driver's seat height adjuster
Driver's seat lumbar adjustment
Front armrest with storage box
60/40 split-folding rear seats

Equipment

Remote control central door locking
Remote release fuel filler flap

Rake adjustable steering column

Rake & reach adjustable steering column
Front map light

Intermittent rear window wash/wipe
Driver's sunglasses holder

Power steering

-




TRIM LEVEL

Equipment continued
Electrically operated front windows
Electrically operated front & rear windows
Electrically heated/adjustable door mirrors
Front 12v power sockets
Digital clock

Audio System
Blaupunkt RDS radio, single disc CD player with MP3 format
Number of speakers
Steering wheel audio controls

Aerial integrated within windscreen

Heating & Ventilation
Air conditioning
Cooled glove box
Air filters

Tinted windows

5-DOOR HATCHBACK

£450.00
with a/c option
with a/c option
°

1.6 SX
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1.6 SX Auto
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STATION WAGON

.6 SX
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1.8 SX Auto
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TRIM LEVEL

Active Safety & Security
ABS
Traction control
Disc brakes all round
High level brake light
Height adjustable headlights
Seat belt reminder
Key left in ignition audible warmning
Engine immobiliser
Side indicators

Passive Safety
Driver's & front passenger's airbag
Front seat side-impact airbags
Height adjustable front seatbelts with pretensioners
Three point rear seat belts
Height adjustable front & rear head restraints (5)
ISOFIX child seat restraint system for outer rear seats
Child proof rear door locks
Side-impact protection beams
Knee protector

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Displacement (cc)
Power output (kW/PS at rpm)
Max. Torque (Nm at rpm)

5-DOOR HATCHBACK STATION WAGON

1.4 SE 1.6 SX

e o6 o o o o o !
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1.4 SE
1399
70/95 at 6200
131at 4400

1.6 SX Auto SX 1.8 SX Auto

1.6 SX 1.8 SPORT Auto
1598 1796
80/109 at 5800 89/121at 5800
150 at 3600 169 at 3600

e standard equipment - not available



CHEVROLET OWNER PRIVILEGES:

Every Chevrolet comes with a comprehensive warranty and commitment from us to you:
« 3 years’ or 60,000 miles comprehensive warranty FREE

* 6 year anti-perforation corrosion warranty with no mileage restrictions FREE

FIXED-PRICE SERVICING (Roadside Assistance included):

Fixed Price Servicing is available on all Chevrolet models for a one-off payment dependent on your
anticipated mileage. New for 2009, we are also including two years’ Roadside Assistance (AA cover)
in addition to your standard one year cover from first registration. So wherever you're travelling in the
UK you will always have peace of mind. There are two Service cover packages available as follows:

Service Back-up Package Lacetti
3 years/30,000 miles servicing £249.00
3 years/60,000 miles servicing £449.00

All prices are inclusive of VAT. Terms and conditions apply. Full details can be found on our website
at: www.chevrolet.co.uk or Freephone us on 0800 060606.

5-DOOR HATCHBACK STATION WAGON
Fuel consumption mpg (litres/100km)’ 14 SE 165X 1.6 SX Auto 165X 1.8 SX Auto
Urban 28.8(9.8) 307(92) 2.7 (114) 279 (101) 23.2(122)
Extra-urban 495 (5.7) 478(5.9) 46.3 (6.1) 441 (6.4) 415 (6.8)
Combined 392(72) 39.7 (71) 349 (81) 36.2(7.8) 321(8.8)
€O, Emissions (g/km) 165 170 187 181 210

" Fuel consumption information is official government environmental data, tested in accordance with the relevant EU Directive.

CHEVROLET ACCESSORIES:

With a range of accessories including safety, protection and styling products on offer, personalising your Lacetti
couldn't be easier! We've only featured a small selection here. For the full list of accessories available, please refer
to the Chevrolet accessory brochure or contact your local Chevrolet retailer.

ACCESSORIES RRP*
Headlamp protectors (Hatchback) £55.00
Mudflaps £66.00"*
Velour floor mat sets (set of four) £39.00%*
Cargo tray (Hatchback) £42.00
Cargo tray (Station Wagon) £62.00
Dog guard (Station Wagon) £237.00**
Roof X' bars £105.00
Roof box (460 litres) £229.00
Fixed tow bar - includes single wiring kit (Hatchback) £416.00%*
Fixed tow bar - includes single wiring kit (Station Wagon) £446.00*
Travel Pack - includes first aid kit, waming triangle & bulb kit (Hatchback) £35.00
Travel Pack - includes first aid kit, warning triangle & bulb kit (Station Wagon) £41.00**
Privacy shades (set of four) (Hatchback) £80.00
Privacy shades (set of four) (Station Wagon) £90.00

* Recommended Retail Price (RRP) includes VAT. ** Prices include fitting and painting if required
Prices correct at time of going to press

EXTENDED WARRANTY: For complete peace of mind Chevrolet offers an extended warranty that can be purchased
on an annual basis following the expiry of the original new car warranty. It covers most mechanical and electrical
components. Terms and conditions apply, for further details please contact your local Chevrolet retailer.

ACCIDENT SUPPORT: If you are involved in a road traffic accident just call 0800 9122 331. Support is available 24 hours
a day. Access to these services is free. Calls from mobile phones may be charged at your standard rate.

IMPORTANT NOTICE: Chevrolet UK Ltd is constantly seeking ways to improve the specification, design and production of its vehicles and alterations take place continually. Whilst every effort is made to produce up-to-date literature, this UK market brochure should not be regarded as an infallible guide
to current specifications, nor does it constitute an offer for sale of any particular vehicle. Information on recycling design, recycling End of Life Vehicles (ELV) and the return locations of ELVs can be found on the website www.chevrolet.co.uk. All prices are on-the-road including number plates, delivery
to a UK appointed Chevrolet Retailer, 12 months’ Vehicle Excise Duty and New Vehicle First Registration Fee. All information correct at time of going to press. ©2009 Chevrolet UK. All Rights Reserved. This material shall not be reprinted, in whole or in part, without the express written permission of

Chevrolet UK Limited, Griffin House, Osborne Road, Luton, Beds. LU13YT, United Kingdom.

www.chevrolet.co.uk
Chevrolet UK Ltd, Luton, LU1 3YT. Freephone 0800 666 222

GET REAL.

CHEVROLET
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