

Price in £ Price (exc. VAT) £9,104.35 VAT £1,365.65 Total Price (inc. VAT) £10,470.00 Vehicle Excise Duty £150.00 First Registration Fee £55.00 Total On-The-Road RRP £10,675.00 Insurance Group (ABI) (20 group) 4A Insurance Group (ABI) (50 group) 14A  Power Train 5-speed manual • 4-speed automatic -  Exterior  Body-colour door handles • Body-colour door mirrors • Body colour bumpers • Body coloured side mouldings • Body coloured roof spoiler •	£10,491.30 £1,573.70 £12,065.00 £175.00	£11,465.22 £1,719.78 £13,185.00 £215.00 £55.00 £13,455.00 6A	£10,900.00 £1,635.00 £12,535,00 £175.00 £55.00 £12,765.00 6A 18A	£11,873.91 £1,781.09 £13,655.00 £215.00 £55.00 £13,925.00 9D 23D	Interior  Metallic-effect trim inserts on doors, dashboard & centre console  Metallic-effect instrument trim rings Aluminium-effect trim inserts on steering wheel Leather-covered steering wheel & gear knob Drinks holder  Rear pockets on front seat backs Driver & passenger front seat shopping hooks Front ashtray with cigarette lighter Sunvisors with driver's & passenger side vanity mirror Retractable luggage cover	1.4 SE	1.6 SX		1.6 SX	1.8 SX At
Price (exc. VAT) £9,104.35  VAT £1,365.65  Total Price (inc. VAT) £10,470.00  Vehicle Excise Duty £150.00  First Registration Fee £55.00  Total On-The-Road RRP £10,675.00  Insurance Group (ABI) (20 group) 4A  Insurance Group (ABI) (50 group) 14A  Power Train  5-speed manual • 4-speed automatic -  Exterior  Body-colour door handles • Body-colour door mirrors • Body coloured side mouldings •	£1,573.70 £12,065.00 £175.00 £55.00 £12,295.00 6A 18A	£1,719.78 £13,185.00 £215.00 £55.00 £13,455.00 6A 18A	£1,635.00 £12,535,00 £175.00 £55.00 £12,765.00 6A 18A	£1,781.09 £13,655.00 £215.00 £55.00 £13,925.00 9D 23D	Metallic-effect trim inserts on doors, dashboard & centre console  Metallic-effect instrument trim rings Aluminium-effect trim inserts on steering wheel Leather-covered steering wheel & gear knob Drinks holder Rear pockets on front seat backs Driver & passenger front seat shopping hooks Front ashtray with cigarette lighter Sunvisors with driver's & passenger side vanity mirror Retractable luggage cover	- - • •	•	•	•	•
VAT £1,365.65  Total Price (inc. VAT) £10,470.00  Vehicle Excise Duty £150.00  First Registration Fee £55.00  Total On-The-Road RRP £10,675.00  Insurance Group (ABI) (20 group) 4A  Insurance Group (ABI) (50 group) 14A  Power Train  5-speed manual • 4-speed automatic -  Exterior  Body-colour door handles • Body-colour door mirrors • Body coloured side mouldings •	£1,573.70 £12,065.00 £175.00 £55.00 £12,295.00 6A 18A	£1,719.78 £13,185.00 £215.00 £55.00 £13,455.00 6A 18A	£1,635.00 £12,535,00 £175.00 £55.00 £12,765.00 6A 18A	£1,781.09 £13,655.00 £215.00 £55.00 £13,925.00 9D 23D	dashboard & centre console  Metallic-effect instrument trim rings  Aluminium-effect trim inserts on steering wheel  Leather-covered steering wheel & gear knob  Drinks holder  Rear pockets on front seat backs  Driver & passenger front seat shopping hooks  Front ashtray with cigarette lighter  Sunvisors with driver's & passenger  side vanity mirror  Retractable luggage cover	- - • •	•	•	•	•
Total Price (inc. VAT) £10,470.00  Vehicle Excise Duty £150.00  First Registration Fee £55.00  Total On-The-Road RRP £10,675.00  Insurance Group (ABI) (20 group) 4A  Insurance Group (ABI) (50 group) 14A  Power Train  5-speed manual • 4-speed automatic -  Exterior  Body-colour door handles • Body-colour door mirrors • Body coloured side mouldings •	£12,065.00 £175.00 £55.00 £12,295.00 6A 18A	£13,185.00 £215.00 £55.00 £13,455.00 6A 18A	£12,535,00 £175.00 £55.00 £12,765.00 6A 18A	£13,655.00 £215.00 £55.00 £13,925.00 9D 23D	Metallic-effect instrument trim rings Aluminium-effect trim inserts on steering wheel Leather-covered steering wheel & gear knob Drinks holder Rear pockets on front seat backs Driver & passenger front seat shopping hooks Front ashtray with cigarette lighter Sunvisors with driver's & passenger side vanity mirror Retractable luggage cover	- - • •	•	•	•	•
Vehicle Excise Duty £150.00  First Registration Fee £55.00  Total On-The-Road RRP £10,675.00  Insurance Group (ABI) (20 group) 4A  Insurance Group (ABI) (50 group) 14A  Power Train  5-speed manual • 4-speed automatic -  Exterior  Body-colour door handles • Body-colour door mirrors • Body colour bumpers • Body coloured side mouldings •	£175.00 £55.00 £12,295.00 6A 18A	£215.00 £55.00 £13,455.00 6A 18A	£175.00 £55.00 £12,765.00 6A 18A	£215.00 £55.00 £13,925.00 9D 23D	Aluminium-effect trim inserts on steering wheel Leather-covered steering wheel & gear knob Drinks holder Rear pockets on front seat backs Driver & passenger front seat shopping hooks Front ashtray with cigarette lighter Sunvisors with driver's & passenger side vanity mirror Retractable luggage cover	- • •	•	•	•	•
First Registration Fee £55.00  Total On-The-Road RRP £10,675.00  Insurance Group (ABI) (20 group) 4A  Insurance Group (ABI) (50 group) 14A   ower Train  5-speed manual • 4-speed automatic -  xterior  Body-colour door handles • Body-colour door mirrors • Body colour bumpers • Body coloured side mouldings •	£55.00 £12,295.00 6A 18A	£55.00 £13,455.00 6A 18A	£55.00 £12,765.00 6A 18A	£55.00 £13,925.00 9D 23D	Leather-covered steering wheel & gear knob Drinks holder Rear pockets on front seat backs Driver & passenger front seat shopping hooks Front ashtray with cigarette lighter Sunvisors with driver's & passenger side vanity mirror Retractable luggage cover	•	•	•	•	•
Total On-The-Road RRP £10,675.00 Insurance Group (ABI) (20 group) 4A Insurance Group (ABI) (50 group) 14A   ower Train 5-speed manual • 4-speed automatic -   xterior  Body-colour door handles • Body-colour door mirrors • Body colour bumpers • Body coloured side mouldings •	£12,295.00 6A 18A	£13,455.00 6A 18A	£12,765.00 6A 18A	£13,925.00 9D 23D	Drinks holder  Rear pockets on front seat backs  Driver & passenger front seat shopping hooks  Front ashtray with cigarette lighter  Sunvisors with driver's & passenger  side vanity mirror  Retractable luggage cover	•	•	•	•	•
Insurance Group (ABI) (20 group) 4A Insurance Group (ABI) (50 group) 14A  Dower Train 5-speed manual • 4-speed automatic -  Acterior  Body-colour door handles • Body-colour door mirrors • Body colour bumpers • Body coloured side mouldings •	6A 18A	6A 18A -	6A 18A	9D 23D	Rear pockets on front seat backs Driver & passenger front seat shopping hooks Front ashtray with cigarette lighter Sunvisors with driver's & passenger side vanity mirror Retractable luggage cover	•	•	•	•	•
Insurance Group (ABI) (50 group)  14A  INSURER Train  5-speed manual  4-speed automatic  -  Insurance Group (ABI) (50 group)  5-speed manual  6-speed automatic  -  Insurance Group (ABI) (50 group)  6-speed with a speed with a	18A • -	18A - •	18A	23D -	Driver & passenger front seat shopping hooks Front ashtray with cigarette lighter Sunvisors with driver's & passenger side vanity mirror Retractable luggage cover	•	•	•	•	•
wer Train 5-speed manual 4-speed automatic - terior 8-doy-colour door handles 8-doy-colour door mirrors 9-doy colour bumpers 9-doy colour bumpers 9-doy coloured side mouldings	-	•		-	Front ashtray with cigarette lighter Sunvisors with driver's & passenger side vanity mirror Retractable luggage cover	•	•	•	•	•
-speed manual -speed automatic -speed automatic -sterior ody-colour door handles ody-colour door mirrors ody colour bumpers ody coloured side mouldings	-	•			Sunvisors with driver's & passenger side vanity mirror Retractable luggage cover		-	-	•	
-speed manual -speed automatic -speed automatic -serior ody-colour door handles ody-colour door mirrors ody colour bumpers ody coloured side mouldings	-	•			side vanity mirror Retractable luggage cover	-	-	-		
-speed automatic -  terior  ody-colour door handles ody-colour door mirrors ody colour bumpers ody colour bumpers ody coloured side mouldings •	-	•			Retractable luggage cover	-	-	-		
terior  ody-colour door handles  ody-colour door mirrors  ody colour bumpers  ody coloured side mouldings	•		-	•		-	-	-	•	
ody-colour door handles ody-colour door mirrors ody colour bumpers ody coloured side mouldings	•	•			Seating Comfort					
ody-colour door mirrors ody colour bumpers ody coloured side mouldings	•	•								
lody colour bumpers  lody coloured side mouldings			•	•	Seat trim – Cozy Grey Cloth	•	-	-	-	
ody coloured side mouldings	•	•	•	•	Seat trim – Split Grey Cloth	-	•	•	•	
	•	•	•	•	Driver's seat height adjuster	•	•	•	•	
ody coloured roof spoiler	•	•	•	•	Driver's seat lumbar adjustment	-	•	•	•	
	•	•	-	-	Front armrest with storage box	-	•	•	•	
• 5 inch steel wheels (195/55 R 15)	-	-	-	-	60/40 split-folding rear seats	•	•	•	•	
inch alloy wheels (195/55 R 15) –	•	•	•	•						
pace saver steel spare wheel/tyre	•	•	•	•	Equipment					
letallic or Mica paint £350.00	£350.00	£350.00	£350.00	£350.00	Remote control central door locking	•	•	•	•	
					Remote release fuel filler flap	•	•	•	•	
					Rake adjustable steering column	•	-	-	-	
				_	Rake & reach adjustable steering column	-	•	•	•	
					Front map light	-	•	•	•	
					Intermittent rear window wash/wipe	•	•	•	•	
					Driver's sunglasses holder	-	•	•	•	
					Power steering	•	•	•	•	





TRIM LEVEL	5-[ 1.4 SE	000R HAT(	CHBACK 1.6 SX Auto		ON WAGON 1.8 SX Auto	TRIM LEVEL	5-1 1.4 SE	DOOR HATO	HBACK 1.6 SX Auto		ON WAGON 1.8 SX Auto
	1.732	1.0 37	1.0 3X Auto	1.0 3 %	1.0 3X Auto		1.435	1.0 37	1.0 JX Auto	1.0 37	1.0 JX Auto
Equipment continued						Active Safety & Security					
Electrically operated front windows	•	-	-	-	-	ABS	•	•	•	•	•
Electrically operated front & rear windows	-	•	•	•	•	Traction control	-	-	-	-	•
Electrically heated/adjustable door mirrors	•	•	•	•	•	Disc brakes all round	•	•	•	•	•
Front 12v power sockets	•	•	•	•	•	High level brake light	•	•	•	•	•
Digital clock	•	•	•	•	•	Height adjustable headlights	•	•	•	•	•
						Seat belt reminder	•	•	•	•	•
Audio System						Key left in ignition audible warning	•	•	•	•	•
Blaupunkt RDS radio, single disc CD player with MP3 forma	t •	•	•	•	•	Engine immobiliser	•	•	•	•	•
Number of speakers	4	6	6	6	6	Side indicators	•	•	•	•	•
Steering wheel audio controls	-	•	•	•	•						
Aerial integrated within windscreen	•	•	•	•	•	Passive Safety					
						Driver's & front passenger's airbag	•	•	•	•	•
Heating & Ventilation						Front seat side-impact airbags	-	•	•	•	•
Air conditioning	£450.00	•	•	•	•	Height adjustable front seatbelts with pretensioner	•	•	•	•	•
Cooled glove box	with a/c option	•	•	•	•	Three point rear seat belts	•	•	•	•	•
Air filters	with a/c option	•	•	•	•	Height adjustable front & rear head restraints (5)	•	•	•	•	•
Tinted windows	•	•	•	•	•	ISOFIX child seat restraint system for outer rear sea	is •	•	•	•	•
						Child proof rear door locks	•	•	•	•	•
						Side-impact protection beams	•	•	•	•	•
						Knee protector	•	•	•	•	•
						TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS	1.4	SE	1.6 SX	1.8 SP(	ORT Auto
						Displacement (cc)	13	99	1598	1	1796
						Power output (kW/PS at rpm)	70/95	at 6200	80/109 at 5800	89/12	1 at 5800
						Max. Torque (Nm at rpm)	131 at	4400	150 at 3600	169	at 3600

## CHEVROLET OWNER PRIVILEGES:

Every Chevrolet comes with a comprehensive warranty and commitment from us to you:

- 3 years' or 60,000 miles comprehensive warranty FREE
- 6 year anti-perforation corrosion warranty with no mileage restrictions FREE

## FIXED-PRICE SERVICING (Roadside Assistance included):

Fixed Price Servicing is available on all Chevrolet models for a one-off payment dependent on your anticipated mileage. New for 2009, we are also including two years' Roadside Assistance (AA cover) in addition to your standard one year cover from first registration. So wherever you're travelling in the UK you will always have peace of mind. There are two Service cover packages available as follows:

Service Back-up Package	Lacetti
3 years/30,000 miles servicing	£249.00
3 years/60.000 miles servicing	£449.00

All prices are inclusive of VAT. Terms and conditions apply. Full details can be found on our website at: www.chevrolet.co.uk or Freephone us on 0800 060606.

	5	-DOOR HATCHBA	CK	STATION	WAGON	44
Fuel consumption mpg (litres/100km) <sup>1</sup>	1.4 SE	1.6 SX	1.6 SX Auto	1.6 SX	1.8 SX Auto	
Urban	28.8 (9.8)	30.7 (9.2)	24.7 (11.4)	27.9 (10.1)	23.2 (12.2)	
Extra-urban	49.5 (5.7)	47.8 (5.9)	46.3 (6.1)	44.1 (6.4)	41.5 (6.8)	
Combined	39.2 (7.2)	39.7 (7.1)	34.9 (8.1)	36.2 (7.8)	32.1 (8.8)	
CO₂ Emissions (g/km)	165	170	187	181	210	

<sup>&</sup>lt;sup>1</sup> Fuel consumption information is official government environmental data, tested in accordance with the relevant EU Directive.

## CHEVROLET ACCESSORIES:

With a range of accessories including safety, protection and styling products on offer, personalising your Lacetti couldn't be easier! We've only featured a small selection here. For the full list of accessories available, please refer to the Chevrolet accessory brochure or contact your local Chevrolet retailer.

ACCESSORIES	RRP*
Headlamp protectors (Hatchback)	£55.00
Mudflaps	£66.00**
Velour floor mat sets (set of four)	£39.00**
Cargo tray (Hatchback)	£42.00
Cargo tray (Station Wagon)	£62.00
Dog guard (Station Wagon)	£237.00**
Roof 'X' bars	£105.00
Roof box (460 litres)	£229.00
Fixed tow bar – includes single wiring kit (Hatchback)	£416.00**
Fixed tow bar – includes single wiring kit (Station Wagon)	£446.00**
Travel Pack – includes first aid kit, warning triangle & bulb kit (Hatchback)	£35.00
Travel Pack – includes first aid kit, warning triangle & bulb kit (Station Wagon)	£41.00**
Privacy shades (set of four) (Hatchback)	£80.00
Privacy shades (set of four) (Station Wagon)	£90.00

<sup>\*</sup> Recommended Retail Price (RRP) includes VAT. \*\* Prices include fitting and painting if required. Prices correct at time of going to press.

EXTENDED WARRANTY: For complete peace of mind Chevrolet offers an extended warranty that can be purchased on an annual basis following the expiry of the original new car warranty. It covers most mechanical and electrical components. Terms and conditions apply, for further details please contact your local Chevrolet retailer.

ACCIDENT SUPPORT: If you are involved in a road traffic accident just call 0800 91 22 331. Support is available 24 hours a day. Access to these services is free. Calls from mobile phones may be charged at your standard rate.

IMPORTANT NOTICE: Chevrolet UK Ltd is constantly seeking ways to improve the specification, design and production of its vehicles and alterations take place continually. Whilst every effort is made to produce up-to-date literature, this UK market brochure should not be regarded as an infallible guide to current specifications, nor does it constitute an offer for sale of any particular vehicle. Information on recycling design, recycling End of Life Vehicles (ELV) and the return locations of ELVs can be found on the website www.chevrolet.co.uk. All prices are on-the-road including number plates, delivery to a UK appointed Chevrolet Retailer, 12 months' Vehicle Excise Duty and New Vehicle First Registration Fee. All information correct at time of going to press. ©2009 Chevrolet UK. All Rights Reserved. This material shall not be reprinted, in whole or in part, without the express written permission of Chevrolet UK Limited, Griffin House, Osborne Road, Luton, Beds. LUJ 3YT, United Kingdom.



